cast iron
Pillow Block Bearing Units Bearing Mounts
Order No. d1 for h6 l1 h1
±0.2
l2
±1.0
d2 d3 d4 h2 h3 Weight
kg
L1860.012 12 130 33.3 97 29.0 R1/8“ 54 64.0 14.5 0.5
L1860.015 15 130 33.3 97 29.0 R1/8“ 54 64.0 14.5 0.5
L1860.017 17 130 33.3 97 29.0 R1/8“ 54 64.0 14.5 0.5
L1860.020 20 130 33.3 97 29.0 R1/8“ 54 64.0 14.5 0.5
L1860.025 25 130 36.5 103 34.0 R1/8“ 60 70.0 14.5 0.7
L1860.030 30 158 42.9 118 40.3 R1/8“ 70 82.0 17.0 1.1
L1860.035 35 163 47.6 126 48.0 R1/8“ 80 93.0 19.0 1.5
L1860.040 40 179 49.2 138 53.0 R1/8“ 88 99.0 19.0 1.8
L1860.045 45 192 54.0 150 57.2 R1/8“ 95 107.0 21.5 2.2
L1860.050 50 200 57.2 158 61.8 R1/8“ 100 115.0 21.5 2.7
L1860.055 55 222 63.5 176 69.0 R1/8“ 110 124.5 22.5 3.4
L1860.060 60 240 69.9 190 74.9 R1/8“ 120 140.0 25.0 4.8
L1860.065 65 260 79.4 203 82.0 R1/8“ 132 140.0 27.5 6.1
L1860.070 70 260 79.4 203 86.5 R1/8“ - 156.0 27.5 6.1
L1860.075 75 265 82.5 210 91.5 R1/8“ - 156.0 27.5 6.9
L1860.080 80 290 89.0 232 98.0 R1/8“ - 175.0 30.0 9.0
Order No. l3 l4 w1 w2 w3 w4 w5 w6
Dyn. radial load C
kN
max.